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Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

WHITMORE BRADFORD T

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

ULTRALIFE CORP [ ULBI ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

(Last) (First) (Middle)
1603 ORRINGTON AVE., STE 900

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
08/02/2016

X  Director X 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(Street)
EVANSTON IL 60201
(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (I) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount 23; o | price '(I;:‘asr:ia;t;gg(g
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/02/2016 p 3,248 A $4.09 197,486 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/02/2016 p 100 A $4.08 197,586 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/02/2016 P 2,257 A $4.07 199,843 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/02/2016 P 2,350 A $4.06 202,193 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/02/2016 P 4,296 A $4.05 206,489 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/02/2016 P 100 A | $4.04 206,589 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/02/2016 p 2,266 A $4.03 208,855 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/02/2016 p 4,066 A $4.02 212,921 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/03/2016 p 3,026 A $4.27 215,947 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/03/2016 P 1,100 A $4.2 217,047 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/04/2016 P 1,400 A $4.38 218,447 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/04/2016 P 200 A $4.36 218,647 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/04/2016 P 546 A $4.34 219,193 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/04/2016 p 15 A $4.32 219,208 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/04/2016 p 5 A $4.31 219,213 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/04/2016 P 1,110 A $4.3 220,323 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/04/2016 P 22,600 A $4.25 242923 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/04/2016 P 1,100 A $4.2 244,023 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/04/2016 3 100 A $4.13 244,123 D
Common Stock; $.10 par value 08/04/2016 P 100 A $4.11 244,223 D
By
Common Stock; $.10 par value 4,452,283 1M Sunray I,
LLC
By
Common Stock; $.10 par value 518,616 1@ Grace
Brothers,
Ltd.

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000933430
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000875657

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction lgh? t Eled Bta?e lﬁ@ﬁm 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TA xe(l::'l.rtlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gjnwl' Ex 1 15 l?? M X TICIa" Denva\'(l\get:i derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g o Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) | Price of {Month/Day/Year) Securities {Instr. 5) | Beneficialt Direct (D) | Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
Amount
1. Title of || 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exerdisable and | 7. Title| addamber | 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transdction | of Bafsiration DatExpiration | Amour taff Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Jnétr. | GRrivatRE | BMerisallg YeRdte Ssln.:riji&i'lares Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
~{nstr-3y—Price-of {MonthiDayfYear)—|-8) Secutities ) tirstr=5) Benefict Direct(D)y—-Ownership
Explanation péRegpenses: Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
1. As sole man§§é:lu£ﬂq sole vonng member of Sunray I, LLC, Bladford T. Whitmore 15%’“ ﬁlrdlrecft beneficial owner of 4,452,283 sﬁ%ﬁy&m%& Stock. ;Z:I)gﬁgl(? (1) (Instr. 4)
2. As General Partner of Grace Brothers, Ltd., Bradford T. Whitmore is an indirect benaﬁ(c(fﬂ)owner of 518,616 shares of Common Stock. Transactlon(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 ! ! LEE
and 5) Bradford T. Whitmore 08/04/2015
1
** $ignature gf, Reme'fing Person Date
Reminder: Heport on a separate line for eacl class of securities|benefigially owned directly jor indirectly.
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instjuction 4 (b)(v) Date Expiration gfumber
** Intentiong] misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Feg eCalderinvinal YitAtignd®Be¢ EgerSabld (Magnd 15 U. itk 78Hgres

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




